Name of the

Contact

Terminal ) Mail id
officer number
. . 022-6781 4185 rhmahadik@jnport.gov.in
NPA hri R. H. Mahadik
) Shri il 4633 jnpctdpd@jnport.gov.in
. . 6173 3100
NSICT/NSIGT Shri Amit Singh oxtn 255 AMIT.SINGH@dpworld.com
Tl Shri Sachin Parab & +91 82912 63725 | Sachinc.parab@apmterminals.com
Shri. Vinit Tanwar +91 97692 50183 | Vineetsingh.m.tanwar@apmterminals.com
022-27248140
BMCT Shri Vinay Thakur Vinay.thakur@bmctpl.com
022-62668140
NSET Shri Vinayak Patil 8657895585 vpatil@nsft.com

Information about Nodal officers of various Terminals for DPD
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